SUBARU Impreza (2007-)

2.0DAWD

2.0DAWD

2.0 R Bi-Fuel AWD

2.5 WRX SE AWD

2.5 WRX STi 330S AWD
2.5 WRX S AWD

1.5 Bi-Fuel AWD

2.5 WRX SE AWD

110 KW
80 KW

110 KW
195 KW
243 KW
188 KW
79 KW

195 KW

150 PS | HP | KM
109 PS | HP | KM
150 PS | HP | KM
265 PS | HP | KM
330 PS | HP | KM
255 PS | HP | KM
107 PS | HP | KM
265 PS | HP | KM

2007/01-2012/03
2011/01-2011/12
2009/01-2012/03
2008/09-2011/09
2009/05-2010/12
2009/02-2010/12
2010/01-2012/03
2010/07-2013/08
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Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

Online Shop — towbars online!

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

